
First number is total of 1's

FRI 11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bree 0.00 0 0NQWoolworth 0.0011 20093 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Trixie 31.79 01 74QBruno 0.001 08062 74 06,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Phoebe 0.00 0 0ABSDalton 0.002 08414 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Vu 28.88 01 79QVisco 0.007 16277 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Grady 0.00 0 0NQPuro 0.006 16026 0 0
Lucca 0.00 0 0ABSEvans 0.005 16025 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Joey 0.00 0 0ABSFluet 0.008 20034 0 0
Zackary 0.00 0 0ABSMcCloskey 0.009 20041 0 0
Suede 0.00 0 0ABSChristman 0.0010 20452 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Twitch 27.90 01 63QRich 0.0012 24049 63 03,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20
Caico 0.00 0 0ABSLichtenstein 0.0013 24086 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jenny 0.00 0 0NQPolito 0.001 08418 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lizzy 0.00 0 0NQMcNeil 0.004 16027 0 0
Kramer 0.00 0 0ABSBerman 0.005 16431 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Zuni 0.00 0 0ABSFenstermacher 0.007 20444 0 0
Brooke 0.00 0 0ABSGrasso 0.008 20456 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
GG 0.00 0 0ABSBerman 0.005 12208 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Griffin 41.42 6 3NQPuro 0.009 16252 -3 03
Jethrow 0.00 0 0ABSGodshall 0.0010 16437 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Izzy 37.59 5 5NQRhyshek 0.0022 20449 0 05
Anya 0.00 0 0ABSPatrick 0.0023 20454 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hunter 0.00 0 0ABSChirichella 0.0025 24462 0 0
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0026 24463 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Crush 37.14 01 76QStephon 0.003 08172 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 0.00 0 0ABSWeintrub 0.004 12205 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Spring 24.96 01 73QBurbank 0.006 16230 73 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Genie 0.00 0 0ABSCottler 0.007 16255 0 0
Rip 0.00 0 0ABSSharp 0.008 16258 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jerry 31.00 01 76QPalius 0.0016 20304 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bodi 35.74 32 75QLuzynski 0.0019 20322 72 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Minnie 39.42 73 67QHrycyk 0.0017 20306 60 01,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Anna 0.00 0 0NQZilney 0.0018 20314 0 0
Taya 34.56 2 2NQAndrews 0.0014 20352 0 02
The Pi 0.00 0 0ABSFischer 0.0015 20296 0 0
Sheila 0.00 0 0ABSFischer 0.0020 20351 0 0
Samie 0.00 0 0ABSDauer 0.0021 20361 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
TJ 0.00 0 0ABSMulcahey 0.0024 24367 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Too 26.60 01 65QKraft 0.004 16407 65 05,3,5,6,7,9,10,20
Z 41.93 6 4NQKraft 0.003 16053 -2 04

First number is total of 1's

FRI 11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Oliver 31.17 0 4NQMcNeil 0.002 12402 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rowdy 0.00 0 0ABSGregor 0.003 16008 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zoey 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.006 20155 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
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Bodriy 0.00 0 0NQPoklikuha 0.002 08400 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 11 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 0.00 0 0NQApplebaum 0.001 04096 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nora 0.00 0 0ABSErlichman 0.0011 20152 0 0
Charly 0.00 0 0ABSFluet 0.0012 20156 0 0
Zara 0.00 0 0ABSFenstermacher 0.0013 20157 0 0

10/13/2013 Page 3 of 3 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray


